Match Day Game Time (GMT)

Amsterdam Kings v Rotterdam Rhinos

Glasgow Giants v Belfast Titans

Edinburgh Rocks v Dublin Chiefs

Amsterdam Kings v Belfast Titans

Glasgow Giants v Dublin Chiefs

Edinburgh Rocks v Belfast Titans

Rotterdam Rhinos v Belfast Titans

Amsterdam Kings v Edinburgh Rocks

Edinburgh Rocks v Belfast Titans

Amsterdam Kings v Rotterdam Rhinos




SCOTLAND - THE GRANGE CLUB, EDINBURGH

Day Date Game Time (GMT)

Fri 06 Sep’ 19 / Edinburgh Rocks v Glasgow Giants / 10:30 hrs /
Fri 06 Sep’19 / Rotterdam Rhinos v Belfast Titans / 14:30 hrs /
n Sat 07 Sep’ 19 / Amsterdam Kings v Dublin Chiefs / 10:30 hrs /
Sat 07 Sep’ 19 / Edinburgh Rocks v Rotterdam Rhinos / 14:30 hrs /
Sun 08 Sep’ 19 / Belfast Titans v Amsterdam Kings / 10:30 hrs /
n Sun 08 Sep’ 19 / Dublin Chiefs v Rotterdam Rhinos / 14:30 hrs /
Mon 09 Sep’19 / Glasgow Giants v Rotterdam Rhinos / 14:30 hrs /
Tue 10 Sep’19 / Edinburgh Rocks v Dublin Chiefs / 14:30 hrs /
n Wed 11Sep’19 / Dublin Chiefs v Rotterdam Rhinos / 14:30 hrs /
n Thu 12 Sep’ 19 / Edinburgh Rocks v Glasgow Giants [ 14:30 hrs /




IRELAND - THE MALAHIDE CRICKET CLUB, DUBLIN

Match

Day
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Fri 13 Sep’ 19 /
Fri 13 Sep’ 19 /
Sat 14 Sep’' 19 /
Sat 14 Sep’' 19 /
Sun 15 Sep’' 19 /
Sun 15 Sep’ 19 J
Mon 16 Sep’ 19 /
Tue 17 Sep’ 19 /
Wed 18 Sep’ 19 /
Thu 19 Sep’19 /

Game

Dublin Chiefs v Belfast Titans

Glasgow Giants v Rotterdam Rhinos

Amsterdam Kings v Edinburgh Rocks

Dublin Chiefs v Glasgow Giants

Edinburgh Rocks v Rotterdam Rhinos

Amsterdam Kings v Glasgow Giants

Belfast Titans v Glasgow Giants

Dublin Chiefs v Amsterdam Kings

Amsterdam Kings v Glasgow Giants

Dublin Chiefs v Belfast Titans

Time (GMT)

10:30 hrs

14:30 hrs

10:30 hrs

14:30 hrs

10:30 hrs

14:30 hrs

14:30 hrs

14:30 hrs

14:30 hrs

14:30 hrs




